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Antibiotics

Amphotericin B
Penicillin G Sodium Salt
Streptomycin Sulfate
Gentamicin Sulfate
G-418

L-Glutamine

Sodium Chloride

Sodium Deoxycholate

Amphotericin B
Penicillin G Sodium Salt
Streptomycin Sulfate
Gentamicin Sulfate
G-418

L-Glutamine

Sodium Chloride

Sodium Deoxycholate

COMPOSITION

CAS
number

1397-89-3
69-57-8
3810-74-0
1405-41-0
108321-42-2

56-85-9

1647-14-5
302-95-4

CAS
number

1397-89-3
69-57-8
3810-74-0
1405-41-0
108321-42-2

56-85-9

7647-14-5
302-95-4

L0009
Liquid
mg/!

250

— — ~— —

205

L0014
Liquid
mg/!

6027
10000

29200

L0010
Liquid
mg/!
25

6027
10000

8500

L0015
Liquid
mg/|

—_— — —

50000

Loot
Liquid
mg/!

8500
/

L0012
Liquid
mg/|

L0022
Liquid
mg/!

6027
10000

8500
/



